Race Date
May 07, 2016

Place

Overall Name
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63
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65
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67

ETHAN SELPH

JOEL GEORGE
DEVIN COLE

BILL RECKNER
HAYDEN BROWN
Ryan Armentrout
Damon Miller
GERARDO FLORES
ADAM KELLER

NOAH COLE
SAVANNAH BLEY
TYSON BROWN
MICHAEL HAGERTY
SHANE MARTIN
JOSE JAUZO

Dan Coy

RANDY MURDOCH
JONATHAN GEORGE
COREY PRICE

BRIAN HUNTING
DAVID GAUTREAUX
SEBASTIAN BARONA
ANDREW ARNETT
TYLER JOHNSON
ALEXANDRA SINCLAIR
ANDREW BELL
MARTHA MONTOYA
SHERYL BRYCE
GERALD NUNOZ
KEVIN PERRY
DOREY FOLEDO
BENN PARKER
NICOLE GOGOLINSKI
WINDELL MCGILL
PAUL HUNTING

Matt Hubbard

VICTOR HIBBERT
RICK DIAL

LAUREN WILLIAMS
CHRISTINA MCGILL
JEANNIE ALLEN
CINDY KINSEY

RUTH COPE

DAVID PATTON
SHELLYN FINDLAY
JIM HATLEY

JENN MURRAY

BILL COGGIN

JAIME LUNCEFORD
BETH MARTIN
ANDREW GAUTREAUX
DANIELL LUNCEFORD
KRIS PAPPAFOTIS
GLORIA GARCIA
MIKE TORRENCE
CHIP GASKILL

Jade Bourgeous
Brandon Williams

JOY BELL

RHONDA MARTINEZ
AMANDA GAUTREAUX
SAM STANLEY
BOBBY THEERATHORN
DAVIN MILLHOLLAND
SANDY PHAN
HEATHER HUNTING
MELISSA HUNTING

Duluth GA

Scamper Against Cancer 5k
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

150
221
1243
215
1228
202
195
23
76
1244
1214
1231
45
94
216
203
111
209
132
56
37
1200
1187
69
155
1211
214
1234
206
127
208
119
40
100
59
198
53
13
184
99
223
83
1245
122
21
48
112
192
89
93
36
88
118
30
176
32
190
189
1212
96
35
159
173
104
130
57
58

Results By Performance Race Services Performance Race Services

14
15
40
45
13
41
15
29
16
14
27
11
45
12
48
62
64
13
25
15
50

1
10
19
27
54
44
56
47
45

0
39
33
54
52
20
10
59
34
22
42
57
61
48
45
41
39
45
18
51
15
20
51
29
53
46
15
28
51
37
18
54
39
36
19
44
19
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AG Place

1
1/10
1
1/7
2/10
217
3/10
1/4
1/5
4/10
1
5/10
3/7
6/10
1/14
1/2
22
7/10
1/2
8/10
2/14
1/11
2/11
2/5
1/4
1/8
1
/7
3/14
417
1/5
1/3
1/8
2/8
3/8
3/5
3/11
1/5
2/8
1/5
1/11
217
1/2
4/14
2/11
5/7
1/8
6/7
1/14
1/14
9/10
2/14
2/14
2/4
4/8
5/14
1/15
2/4
3/14
2/8
3/14
5/8
2/3
3/3
4/14
3/11
5/14

Overall
11-15
Master
41-45
11-15
41-45
11-15
26-30
16-20
11-15
Overall
11-15
41-45
11-15
46-50
61-65
61-65
11-15
21-25
11-15
46-50
1-10
1-10
16-20
26-30
51-55
Master
56-60
46-50
41-45
0-0
36-40
31-35
51-55
51-55
16-20
1-10
56-60
31-35
21-25
41-45
56-60
61-65
46-50
41-45
41-45
36-40
41-45
16-20
51-55
11-15
16-20
51-55
26-30
51-55
46-50
11-15
26-30
51-55
36-40
16-20
51-55
36-40
36-40
16-20
41-45
16-20

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
18:56.6 18:58.9
19:52.0 19:56.9
19:52.1 19:55.9
20:05.7 20:12.4
21:22.2 21:26.6
21:41.1 21:44.4
21:48.9 21:51.1
22:04.4 22:07.8
22:25.3 22:27.2
22:38.3 22:42.4
22:39.2 22:43.8
22:46.6 22:49.3
22:54.0 23:00.5
23:11.6 23:14.5
23:17.2 23:22.6
23:19.5 23:25.4
23:30.9 23:39.2
23:39.4 23:40.9
24:03.3 24:10.8
24:05.3 24:07.9
24:08.5 24:11.7
24:11.3 24:23.5
24:35.4 24:36.5
24:54.9 25:03.4
25:12.3 25:33.2
25:13.7 25:23.7
25:24.9 25:29.5
25:27.5 25:31.5
25:29.3 25:34.5
25:32.1 25:47.6
25:32.6 25:40.1
25:33.2 25:47.3
25:35.9 25:42.4
25:40.3 25:52.1
25:40.8 25:51.5
25:51.5 26:12.4
25:53.8 25:56.5
26:02.6 26:11.8
26:18.3 26:24.7
26:30.8 26:41.4
26:30.8 26:39.2
26:31.1 26:49.7
26:33.4 26:51.8
26:35.5 26:48.8
26:39.4 26:47.5
26:40.7 26:56.7
26:56.9 27:17.3
27:07.5 27:24.4
27:14.1 27:21.2
27:26.5 27:34.4
27:31.0 27:36.7
27:33.2 27:41.3
27:35.2 27:49.4
27:40.0 27:45.1
28:00.7 28:07.6
28:03.9 28:11.5
28:20.8 28:34.8
28:21.1 28:34.7
28:44.6 28:54.7
28:45.8 28:54.3
28:49.9 28:58.2
28:50.8 29:19.3
28:59.7 29:18.3
29:02.6 29:26.2
29:02.7 29:06.5
29:08.0 29:20.7
29:09.2 29:20.5
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Race Date
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Place

Overall Name

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

SARAH BRASWELL
MELODY NEWTON
TIFANI NEWTON
SUZANNE KELLER
DAVID FIELDS
OLIVIA SIKES

JAN BRYANT
LAURA KRAWULSKI
GERALD BARCLAY
ANGEL MARTINEZ
JACOB SOLIS

KIM LOONEY

JANE LAMAY

RYAN ARONA

TREY GEORGE
Jessica Hubbard
SORENA MOORE
EMILY MORRALES
MICHAEL AARON
CATHERINE BYERS
AUDREY WOODALL
ALLYSON MORALES
ANDY PELPHREY
EMILY FURR
KIMBERLY HYDOCK
VANESSA HATLEY
SUSAN ENGLE
JESSE SUTTON
KIMBERLY SUTTON
SUE BOLWELL
SARAH STREET
CAMERON WHITE
JONNEE SAVIOR
NATHAN TEWODROS
ANGELA PENDLETON
TRAVIS WILHITE
ASHTON CRAWFORD
JAMIE FIPPIPALDI
MADY INTHARAKSA
JOSH DAVIS
CELESTE MCGILL
Shilo Miller

TONYA AARON
LORI BRIDGER
SELENA TAYLOR
CHRISTIANNE PRITTS
JANICE JONES
KATHERINE DAVIS

SHANNON MANTOVANI

WILLIAM KELLER
BRANDI PELPHREY
SHELBI PITTMAN
MORGAN DAVIS
CAROL TISDALE
DENISE HAGERTY
Kathi Hubbard

JIM PETERS

DAVID STINSON
TERRY STARKS
KIRK BRYANT
LYNDA STARKS
JENNIFER COGGIN
ABBEY JANE DAVIS
Kate Wasiele
KATHERINE PARKER
ANNA GUYNES
KERRY BRIDGER

Scamper Against Cancer 5k
Overall Finish List

City Bib No Age Gend

1217 31 F
115 26 F
116 10 F

777 47 F

20 50 M
153 16 F
1232 59 F

84 53 F
1199 9 M

95 9 M
157 10 M

87 51 F

86 19 F
1197 20 M
220 47 M
193 15 F
219 9 F
218 9 F
1177 54 M
1238 27 F
186 9 F
107 9 F
124 35 M

29 31 F

61 46 F

49 38 F
210 0 F
166 9 M
167 35 F
1215 56 F
165 10 F
181 29 M
146 49 F
172 9 M
126 39 F
183 66 M
1246 10 M
205 40 F

62 36 F
1249 25 M

98 25 F
212 12 F
1178 44 F
1219 45 F
204 O F
133 59 F

70 56 F
1250 51 F

90 38 F

78 53 M
125 35 F
131 15 F
1251 21 F
174 46 F

44 48 F
194 49 F
213 47 M
164 48 M
162 57 M
1233 59 M
160 52 F
1242 43 F
1248 16 F
188 15 F
120 17 F

43 18 F
1218 46 M

Results By Performance Race Services Performance Race Services

AG Place

3/8
3/4
1/11
1/15
6/14
6/14
3/7
4/14
4/11
5/11
6/11
5/14
7114
4/5
7114
2/15
2/11
3/11
6/8
4/4
4/11
5/11
1/1
4/8
2/15
3/8
2/5
7/11
5/8
417
6/11
3/4
3/15
8/11
4/8
1/1
9/11
5/8
6/8
22
2/5
3/15
4/11
5/11
3/5
5/7
6/7
6/14
7/8
7/8
6/8
4/15
3/5
4/15
5/15
6/15
8/14
9/14
2/5
3/5
7114
6/11
8/14
5/15
9/14
10/14
10/14

31-35
26-30
1-10
46-50
46-50
16-20
56-60
51-55
1-10
1-10
1-10
51-55
16-20
16-20
46-50
11-15
1-10
1-10
51-55
26-30
1-10
1-10
31-35
31-35
46-50
36-40
0-0
1-10
31-35
56-60
1-10
26-30
46-50
1-10
36-40
66-70
1-10
36-40
36-40
21-25
21-25
11-15
41-45
41-45
0-0
56-60
56-60
51-55
36-40
51-55
31-35
11-15
21-25
46-50
46-50
46-50
46-50
46-50
56-60
56-60
51-55
41-45
16-20
11-15
16-20
16-20
46-50

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
29:16.7 29:25.2
29:33.8 29:40.2
29:36.1 29:42.8
29:39.1 29:51.8
29:46.6 30:07.4
29:53.8 30:07.1
30:18.2 30:28.8
30:19.4 30:34.7
30:22.6 30:23.1
30:24.5 30:25.8
30:25.3 30:27.4
30:29.5 30:40.3
30:30.5 30:43.7
30:31.2 30:43.1
30:32.1 30:39.6
30:52.1 31:12.9
30:55.5 30:57.9
30:56.0 30:56.0
30:59.2 31:15.8
31:00.9 31:20.4
31:03.6 31:07.2
31:06.0 31:07.3
31:18.8 31:37.4
31:25.4 31:35.8
31:34.0 31:39.7
31:36.2 31:52.6
31:50.4 32:07.6
31:55.7 31:59.6
31:55.8 31:59.7
32:06.6 32:25.1
32:11.8 32:16.4
32:28.3 32:51.7
33:12.1 33:22.7
33:13.7 33:15.6
33:17.4 33:23.7
33:25.1 33:45.6
33:25.8 33:27.2
33:31.3 33:35.7
33:38.2 34:08.5
33:40.7 33:52.3
33:41.4 33:52.7
33:42.9 33:45.4
34:05.7 34:21.8
34:06.8 34:21.9
34:11.7 34:37.6
34:17.7 34:48.5
34:26.8 34:46.1
34:35.6 34:46.3
34:51.4 35:08.6
35:37.8 35:57.3
36:03.0 36:20.8
36:03.2 36:14.1
36:37.8 36:48.2
36:45.3 37:25.5
36:55.9 37:30.8
36:59.2 37:19.6
37:19.8 37:40.9
37:20.2 37:38.1
37:29.6 37:38.3
37:57.1 38:08.7
38:09.7 38:33.8
38:15.8 38:33.2
38:23.9 38:35.6
38:24.3 38:35.5
38:46.9 39:08.5
38:47.2 39:09.3
39:01.7 39:18.2

Pace

9:26/M

9:32/M

9:33/M

9:34/M

9:36/M

9:38/M

9:46/M

9:47/M

9:48/M

9:48/M

9:49/M

9:50/M

9:50/M

9:51/M

9:51/M

9:57/M

9:58/M

9:59/M
10:00/M
10:00/M
10:01/M
10:02/M
10:06/M
10:08/M
10:11/M
10:12/M
10:16/M
10:18/M
10:18/M
10:21/M
10:23/M
10:28/M
10:43/M
10:43/M
10:44/M
10:47/M
10:47/M
10:49/M
10:51/M
10:52/M
10:52/M
10:52/M
11:00/M
11:00/M
11:02/M
11:04/M
11:06/M
11:09/M
11:15/M
11:29/M
11:38/M
11:38/M
11:49/M
11:51/M
11:55/M
11:56/M
12:02/M
12:03/M
12:05/M
12:15/M
12:18/M
12:20/M
12:23/M
12:23/M
12:30/M
12:31/M
12:35/M

05/07/2016 11:14:48 AM



Race Date
May 07, 2016

Place

Overall Name

135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197

LAMYA GURLEY
Jennifer Starkman
JENNA PATTON
OLIVIA BROOKES
Emily Tran
MEREDITH BROWN
AMY BROWN
REBEKAH AFEWORK
ARDEN GASKILL
LAURY SIKES
LINDSEY KIDD
TAMRA HALSTEAD
MIKE HALSTEAD
ANA RICHARDSON
ALl SELMON

AMRA HUSIC
CAMERON CINQUE
DAWN MCGOVERN
LAUREN SEROYER
BEZA TEWODROS
BEVERLY NELSON
ALEXA ANDERSON
LYNN ANDERSON
CHRIS ANDERSON
KAREN O'BIER
KATE TISDALE
CARLA TAYLOR
MOLLY BALLEW
NICHOLAS GOMEZ
GABRIELLA ALEXANDRE
JILL HENNING
MADELYN STARKS
SUSAN JORDAN
CAM RICE

ANSLEY RICE
SHAYE GASKILL
BRENDA PATTON
CASSIDY JOHNSON
NICOLE WHITE
John Mantell
ANDREA WALKER
ANTHONY SCHANDEL
JEFF SCHANDEL
CYNTHIA STINSON
MOLLY GAUTREAUX
MICHELLE DOSS
ALISON LAMAY
MEGHAN GASKILL
JAMES BYRNE
AVA KING-BYRNE
CARMEN GILBERT
DAD JOHNSON
LAUREL JOHNSON
SANDI CRAWFORD
DEBI BELSOM
WILLIAM FORREST
RUSS KENT

EMMA PULLMAN
KAYLA KENT
MELISSA KENT
JULIE HIPPLE
KRISTEN KEEN
Tajuana Bradley

Scamper Against Cancer 5k
Overall Finish List

City Bib No Age Gend
42 9 F
199 17 F
123 14 F
1220 15 F
187 15 F
1229 18 F
1225 47 F
1182 8 F
31 11 F
152 52 F
207 34 F
47 50 F
46 50 M
140 41 F
149 43 F
60 12 F
1240 10 M
102 47 F
151 0 F
171 9 F
113 48 F
1184 18 F
1186 51 F
1185 29 M
117 61 F
175 14 F
168 44 F
1198 9 F
41 9 M
1183 9 F
211 O F
161 18 F
74 50 F
137 17 M
136 15 F
34 14 F
121 45 F
65 21 F
182 25 F
197 56 M
180 46 F
147 14 M
148 45 M
163 47 M
38 51 F
17 48 F
85 53 F
33 45 F
1239 55 M
82 51 F
39 67 F
66 56 M
67 52 F
1247 53 F
1213 57 F
24 49 M
80 47 M
224 14 F
81 14 F
79 47 F
54 48 F
7% 35 F
196 40 F

Results By Performance Race Services Performance Race Services

AG Place

7/11
11/14
6/15
7/15
8/15
12/14
7115
8/11
9/15
8/14
7/8
8/15
11/14
7/11
8/11
10/15
10/11
9/15
4/5
9/11
10/15
13/14
9/14
4/4
2/2
11/15
9/11
10/11
11/11
11/11
5/5
14/14
11/15
5/5
12/15
13/15
10/11
4/5
5/5
4/5
12/15
10/10
77
12/14
10/14
13/15
11/14
11/11
8/8
12/14
1/1
5/5
13/14
14/14
77
13/14
14/14
14/15
15/15
14/15
15/15
8/8
8/8

1-10
16-20
11-15
11-15
11-15
16-20
46-50

1-10
11-15
51-55
31-35
46-50
46-50
41-45
41-45
11-15

1-10
46-50

0-0

1-10
46-50
16-20
51-55
26-30
61-65
11-15
41-45

1-10

1-10

1-10

0-0
16-20
46-50
16-20
11-15
11-15
41-45
21-25
21-25
56-60
46-50
11-15
41-45
46-50
51-55
46-50
51-55
41-45
51-55
51-55
66-70
56-60
51-55
51-55
56-60
46-50
46-50
11-15
11-15
46-50
46-50
31-35
36-40

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
39:15.2 39:16.6
39:36.8 39:49.5
39:36.8 39:50.7
39:36.9 39:50.6
39:37.4 39:50.1
39:41.3 40:02.8
39:44.6 40:06.1
40:01.4 40:03.1
40:51.0 40:59.1
41:17.2 41:31.3
42:17.7 42:47.6
42:46.9 43:04.3
42:47.2 43:04.7
42:55.0 43:24.9
42:57.1 43:21.9
43:03.7 43:08.1
43:03.9 43:08.3
43:08.3 43:26.8
43:19.7 43:42.4
43:24.4 43:26.0
43:30.7 43:57.8
43:36.9 44:04.9
43:52.4 44:19.5
43:54.9 44:21.8
43:55.8 44:22.1
44:14.3 44:46.1
44:33.0 45:03.6
44:34.1 44:35.4
44:36.7 44:38.8
44:50.1 44:51.8
44:56.4 45:15.6
46:17.6 46:40.6
46:44.0 47:10.3
46:45.4 46:54.6
46:46.0 46:55.6
46:59.0 47:26.6
47:06.0 47:30.9
49:08.6 49:31.2
49:09.7 49:31.2
49:20.0 49:38.4
49:20.2 49:37.4
49:21.1 49:44.8
49:21.6 49:44.8
49:23.6 49:54.4
49:24.0 49:54.6
49:31.0 49:46.6
49:31.2 49:46.6
50:07.8 50:35.2
50:47.4 51:01.9
51:06.4 51:21.3
51:42.9 52:15.1
54:51.5 55:19.6
54:52.4 55:19.8
55:21.5 55:50.2
55:22.1 55:50.7
55:45.2 56:07.7
57:27.7 57:27.7
57:28.5 57:28.5
57:29.6 57:29.6
57:30.5 57:30.5
1:01:54.7 1:02:28.2
1:01:55.5 1.02:28.4
1:01:56.2 1:02:28.6

Pace

12:40/M
12:46/M
12:46/M
12:46/M
12:47/M
12:48/M
12:49/M
12:55/M
13:11/M
13:19/M
13:38/M
13:48/M
13:48/M
13:51/M
13:51/M
13:53/M
13:53/M
13:55/M
13:58/M
14:00/M
14:02/M
14:04/M
14:09/M
14:10/M
14:10/M
14:16/M
14:22/M
14:23/M
14:23/M
14:28/M
14:30/M
14:56/M
15:05/M
15:05/M
15:05/M
15:09/M
15:12/M
15:51/M
15:51/M
15:55/M
15:55/M
15:55/M
15:55/M
15:56/M
15:56/M
15:58/M
15:58/M
16:10/M
16:23/M
16:29/M
16:41/M
17:42/M
17:42/IM
17:51/M
17:52/M
17:59/M
18:32/M
18:32/M
18:33/M
18:33/M
19:58/M
19:58/M
19:59/M

05/07/2016 11:14:51 AM



